LICO EINIANIONIO OTATEMENT ARACNIDRACNIT

20200127000035460 01/27/2020 01:46:07 PM

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT UCC6 1/2 FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 1763 69515 CSC 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703 Filed In: Alabama (Shelby) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS 20161209000449530 12/09/2016 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 2. | TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check one of these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: CHANGE name and/or address: Complete ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name This Change affects Debtor <u>or</u> Secured Party of record 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c item 6a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c to be deleted in item 6a or 6b 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEDDRTC River Ridge LLC 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(\$)/INITIAL(\$) SUFFIX FIRST PERSONAL NAME 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(\$)/INITIAL(\$) SUFFIX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY POSTAL CODE COUNTRY STATE COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: RESTATE covered collateral DELETE collateral ADD collateral ASSIGN collateral Indicate collateral: 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here | | and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PNC Bank, National Association, As Administrative Agent

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: DDRTC River Ridge LLC-584602 / 5931005

1763 69515

SUFFIX

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

20200127000035460 01/27/2020 01:46:07 PM UCC6 2/2

	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: San 161209000449530 12/09/2016	ne as item 1a on Amendment form	n			
_	IAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT:	Same as item 9 on Amendment	form			
	PNC Bank, National Association, As Ad	ministrative Agent				
R-	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
-	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		ŞUFFIX			
			THE	ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILI	NG OFFICE L	JSE ONLY
	lame of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not om				Instruction item	13): Provide
_	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME DDRTC River Ridge					
R	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERS	ONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S	S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
-						
е	cured Party Address: 6750 Miller Road,		achwood, OH 44			
е	cured Party Address: 6750 Miller Road,					
e	cured Party Address: 6750 Miller Road,					
Se	cured Party Address: 6750 Miller Road,			Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama Clerk Shelby County, AL 01/27/2020 01:46:07 PM S.00 CHERRY 20200127000035460	, County	Bee
e	cured Party Address: 6750 Miller Road,		41	Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama Clerk Shelby County, AL 01/27/2020 01:46:07 PM S.00 CHERRY		Beyol
. T	his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut	Brecksville, OH 4411	41 17. Description of real	Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama Clerk Shelby County, AL 01/27/2020 01:46:07 PM S.00 CHERRY 20200127000035460		Beyol
j. T	his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	Brecksville, OH 4411	41 17. Description of real	Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama Clerk Shelby County, AL 01/27/2020 01:46:07 PM S.00 CHERRY 20200127000035460		Beyol
j. T	his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut	Brecksville, OH 4411	41 17. Description of real	Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama Clerk Shelby County, AL 01/27/2020 01:46:07 PM S.00 CHERRY 20200127000035460		Beyol

18. MISCELLANEOUS: